

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS



AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration No	3413X		1 th 1 man	
Aircraft Mfg. Mooney	Model M 2	OE TO NATION	Serial No. 1/14 Serial No. 1-2/41-5/A	
Engine Mfg. Ly coming	Model	-360	Serial No. 1-2141-514	
			Serial No	
Propeller Mfg.	Model		Serial No	
Hub Design No				
)'s	
Propeller Mfg.	Model		Serial No	
Hub Design No		Hub Serial N	0	
Blade Design No		Blade Serial No's		
(All a	applicable informa	ation must be fille	d in)	
	OWNERSH	IP RECORD		
Name			Date Purchased	
Address				
Name			Date Purchased	
Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH RECORDING METER TIME	DE SIGNATURE	ESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— B CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
Date	5-1-		7me 2342.23	Repaired god on right feel Housmitten Replaced Mose gear tire, Rebushed Mose gear. Replaced exhaust pipe
- I cortify to		irchs.	has been inspected	Bealaced exhaust nine
in accords	co with a	100		nose geer. Replected
Inspection	and was d	stermined t	be in an airworthy condition.	bree
~	0 12	Mod	~ ARP 15 2/LL 493	
Square		0		
Date 5	7-1,92	7. Total Aire	raft Time 2342 2 Trestily the	
//234X	a.c./has b	en inspected	accordance with a	8/
C'ana	3	192	e m asworthy condition.	TA
Zidutan	Willow !	- C	ASP No.3/3344	4.
i				
1		N3	413 X	
l			T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
	,	mo	ney	
01	H I	00	8/101758	
0.			1201158	
lais	stal	an	it around a	hed OK
			Ma	2
	1 CER	TIFF THAT	" तम र १६ १४ १४० सन	
	30.00	A LE	RE AN PARK IN	n -
	SAME !	BEEN	4 Cates a	
	BLEN	TE .	20000pt	
			Mitto	
		DAT. 7	121/80	
1		DE TIET	THE METERS AND	
1	0.73	L	** *** *** ***************************	
ı				
I.	2-4	- 4	logs	
	. 200	~ ~	a g =	
- 1				
	4			
-				
	_,			

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
			Replaced Namo ELT Bittery
L	_7	23-80	
10.	uty .	Air	enaft shen inspected languing gest actuator bracket
in a	200/0	was determ	ned to be in an airworthy condition. Tustelled in-line fuel strainer
1113		Bul	ALP No 2/66493 Kit M26-222-1
Sig	shre /	-	A ROLL OF THE STATE OF THE STAT
	U		
	Date 2	23-1	983 Total Time 2460.27
	1 certify		has been inspected
		dance with	Annual .
		on and was	determined to be in an airworthy condition.
	Signatu	2	There ARP NO. 313344 I.A.
		9//	2000
			n 1 01 010/ 0 1 / // ·
			11-1-81 Total Time 2486.6 Rappined stall coming
		10	ertify shis Directoff has been Inspected Replaced restrict speed
			ertify shis Directoff has been Inspected Replaced restrict speed
		10	ertify this directoff has then Inspected Replaced reduct speed
		10	ertify this Directoff has been Inspected Replaced restrect speed accordance w. 100 hours section and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Son sol, replaced GLT manual and solvent solvent better y dote due July 8.
		10	ertify this directoff has been inspected Replaced reduced speed
		10	ertify this Directoff has been Inspected Replaced retract speed accordance w. BD house section and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Some some produced GLT map the Selection survey done during the selection were the purp seven.
		10	ertify this Directoff has been Inspected Replaced retract speed accordance w. BD house section and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Some some produced GLT map the Selection survey done during the selection were the purp seven.
		10	ertify this Directoff has been Inspected Replaced retract speed accordance w. BD house section and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Some some produced GLT map the Selection survey done during the selection were the purp seven.
		10	ertify this Directoff has been Inspected Replaced retract speed accordance w. BD house section and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Some some produced GLT map the Selection survey done during the selection were the purp seven.
		10	ertify this Directoft has been inspected Replaced retreet speed secondance v. 100 hours some sor , replaced GLT section and was determined to be in an ainvertely condition. Some sor , replaced GLT matter Brief Director has No. SSARDANL bettery dute directly a second from solvery second from solvery free para second por provide serve, Replaced sout befts with restall and type.
		10	partity this Directoft has been inspected Replaced retreet speed accordance to the in an ainvertey condition. Some sor, replaced GLT rection and was determined to the in an ainvertey condition. Some sor, replaced GLT respected along the selection success to the party success of P/C are ride serve, Replaced soot before with restall the condition.
		10	Deta 1-18 Total Time 2486.
		10	Determined to the in an airworthy condition.
		10	Dete 1-18 Total Time 24862. I coordinate with a superior special respected in an advantage condition. The special special respected for the special respected in accordance with a special respected in accordance with a special respected for the special respection and was determined to the special respected for the special respection and the special respection and the special respection respected for the special respection respected for the special respection respected for the special respection respection respection respection respection respection respectively.
		10	Determined to the in an airworthy condition.
		Rada fo	Determined to be in an airworthy condition. Squares and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Squares and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Squares and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.
6-29-6	92-lac	Rada fo	Dete 1-18 Total Time 2986. I coordance with a secondary of the secondary was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Dete 1-18 Total Time 2986. In accordance with a secondary of the secondary secondary was been inspected. In accordance with a secondary of the secondary
6-29-1	92 -lac	10	Determined to be in an ainvertey condition. Squares and was determined to be in an ainvertey condition. Squares and was determined to be in an ainvertey condition.

		_		T	
DATE	TOT. TIM IN	AL E	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CENTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
Parks	Δí	rbe	orne	10 STOLTINE 3249	
Filter	Chang	e Re	minder	Oute 3-16-83 TANTIME 2554	
D9-18-1	(I certify this Aircraft has been inspected	
Changed	at:		t Change		
2554	Hrs.			inspection and was a larger to be in an airworthy condition.	
Date 3	83	_	Hrs	Signature (Dr. S.	
				01100	
	-	-		Keplaced Old wing PC ballows gear exposion	
	_	_	/ t	be seals + all broke linings. ho 139	
				0 7	
				Date 3-16-83 Total Time 32 19	
				certify this aucroff has been ingeneted	
				in accordance with	
-		\neg		inspection and West constituted to be in an airworthy condition.	
		_		Signeture D. Curr A&P No. 2129605	
	\vdash	\neg		24	
		\dashv		8-2-84 TOUT 2588	
	-	\dashv		8-2-89 10 10 3283	
	-	\dashv		GINICHT I	_
	-			and the state of t	
	_	-		and was determined to be in an airm	_
	-	_	0	Signature District Street Street Street	_
			Kg	land both broke discs + one side living	
			See 6	450 Hime (WO #339	
9-20-8	10	Sa	u) vees	Stip Britlery Replaced age time, Justallies were EL	T
	anid)A. CI	10 AD 76-07-12 82 funtion vested Bendin sovition	
		- 1	م درب		
			encing		
	20	7	ercing		
		\dashv		1 certify that This Aircraft	\neg
		\dashv		inspected in accordance with a fundal	\neg
		\dashv		inspection and was determined to be in	\dashv
		+		airworthy condition.	\dashv
		\dashv		Signature the factor W.O # 9257	\dashv
				Date/2015 Tach Time262 Total Time 334	コ
	ø.			WESTERN SUN AVIATION	
				2025 N. Marshall Avenue	
				El Cajon, Cd. 92020 F.A.A. Approved Resair Station #403-26	

PATE 1986	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
5-28		2/.11	CIW A.D 85-24-03 PARIS A&B.
200		2616	
			PER MODNEY S.B. M20-230
			On mange fa
			coast Air CRS 414-1
1201		26	All Tries + Lane Des Diba Tres Donne
1-7-86		76	ALL INSPILLENS. DER PAEN IUSD PROGRAM CHU AD 76-07-1200 by IUSD BENDIN IBUITON SWITCH CHU AD 73-21-01 by IUSD OF GEAR ROD ENDE
			CHU AD 76-07-1272 by TUS BENDIN TRUITION SWITCH
			CIW BY 73-21-01 by IUSP of GEAR ROOK ENDE
			Replaced E.L.T. Battery Due 9/89
			· · ·
			Engine Las bases
			I certify that this Aircraft has been
			inspected in accordance with a August
			inspection and was determined to be in
			airworthy condition.
			Signature Stuffery W.O # 9900
			Date//-7-2 Tach Time 26/9 Total Time 24/09
			WESTERN SUN AVIATION 2025 M. Morthell Avinus
			El Cajon, Ca. 92020
			F.A.A. Approved Repair Station #403-26
	Certify t	at the alti-	neter, static system, and
	and press	ure altitude	neter, static system, and reporting system has 2-3-87 Tested Transponder sected and found to comply p. E and F of port 43. As per FAR 91.172 App F
	with FAR	91.171 Ap	p. E and F of part 43.
	Altimeter :	ested to:	20,000 port 43.
	Date:	-3- 87	Others I Sky West Instruments
	Signature:		- H11757 ' K (2114 1/11)
	Cable Air	T INSTRUME	13 FAA Repair Sts. 14/5) 3th St. Upland, CA 91786
		- 2350 11.	Total De Opining On 22700
			- + 1/0 / 4/1/ 1
	3-16	-87	Installed New exchange Actitude Excoden
			AR 850 4 CAL to Altimeter correction CArd, Sky West Trestruments #4757 By Rheman III
			Sky West Tostronests #4757
			By Rhemalil
			7 , , , , , ,
		Lancon Account to the	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
9-17-87		2765	MODIFIC FUEL BOOST PLMD PER MOONEY DW.
			940018 REV EDI Pon Gowman NOTE 3
			DATON 8/12/85 ORGINAL DWG FINAL APVL DA
			10-26-82 Systom Pross CHOCKED SysTon
			AND FOUND OF FOR RETURN TO SURVICE
			A & P1882364 Church & Roy "D
			DOWNING
11-29-8	TIA	2882	Thefollow Work was accomplished this
			Date Open to Dong Jacked acht Checkel Gear Retraction AS Switch & Found with
			Con limits Culved as level and Return to
			Service this Date A at the Consleting of the
			annual Inspection - ASP1882364 Challet &
			N2413V
12-1-87		2822.)	DATE: 12-1-87 : REG'N NO.N 34/3 X
			TACH TIME 2822.] HOBBS MTR
	•		ISMOH ENG:TOTAL TIME
			I costify that this AIRCRAFT AIR FRAME,
	,		Fixed W.C. was inspected in accordance of an ANNUAL/PROGRESSIVE TYPE of INS- PECTION and has been determined to be in an
			AIRWORTHY CONDITION at this time and
			Charles L (12-1-87) Charles L (Fair Downing AGP1/A 1992
			s and a second s
12-1.88	1	30%.)	REPLACED OIL ACCESS DOOR REPLACED MINTURE
			CONTECL WITH NEW MODEL A-750-48 VORWIE GOP
			CONTROL CHYCKON DWG FOUND SATISFACTORY FOR
			ROTURN TO SOUN D& P1882364 /
			Harb & ht
	-		

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN BERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
12-21-8	8	3076.	I Scertily that this air Galt airlion
			Election de la
			the thing was inspected by A/O
		 	annual by po morection and ab
	-		Retermind to se do unworks (
		-	at this time and water
		-	ADPW/TA 1882364 Charl & D
			N. G.
			292*
12-15-	9	3227	GREGG AYIONICS
,			FAA APYD, REPAIR STN /GQKR953K
			AR H. 26EN 54/3X Date 5-1-89
		7	ATC Transponder & encoding system, When applicable have been tested & impacted in
		-	accordance with FAR-PART 43 APPENDIX
		_	R-91-172
		_ /	Signed
			I certify that the altimiter test, static system test, and the integration tests required by FAR 91.171 have
		+	been performed. The altimiter was tested to 20,000 ft.
	-	+	
		1	
		1	Cerran
			0 20
		Τ	
		†	
	<u> </u>	+	
	 	+	1 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 64 7 202 1/2 00 25 180
	 	+	DUR ADAM AT 12-90 de 3327 Hos. A.D. 75-08-08
	-	+	ENGINE MOUNT, C/N IAM /AR, (2) CHEENS GOOD
			OUR ACAM AT THEN 3327 HOS P.O. 76-07-12 BEATO
	-		TON SHITCH, C/11 TAM PAR(2)(b)(c) Due your A
	-		TOCH 3327 HRS. A.D. 77-12-06 HARTELLE PAR. Due
	-	-	7-90, A.D. 77-17-04 CONTRA HABIL SHAFT FRIEND
	-	-	DUE AT THEM 3327 HAS, FLT EXPL ON JUL 9/
	-	-	FOOTHILL AIRCRAFT SALES & SERVICE, INC. CABLE AIRPORT, UPLAND, CALIFORNIA 91786
		-	FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION 4755
			I CERTIFY THAT THIS ASSESSED
			HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
			RETURN TO SERVICE. OTHER DETAILS OF THIS
		1	INSPECTION ARE ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY.
		1	WO NO STATE DATE AS A STATE OF THE STATE OF

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
10-23-90		3378	REPLACED ALL WINDOWS IN ALMORAPT
			FRONT WINDSHIELD REPLACED WITH 1/4 INCH
	₩		PLEXILLASS AS PER S.T.C. SA4402NM.
	2 2	_	SIDE WINDOWS REPLACED, SEALED, AND
	₩ ₹	Series 0.586	INTERIOR REINSTAUED PATCHED HOLE
	8 È		IN FUSELAGE ABOVE COCKPIT-COLD A.D.E.
	33	E X	AENTENNA) RETRACTABLE STEP ASSY RE-
		18 P	MOVED AND PLUMBING BUGGED REMOTE
f	2 2	- 1	O.A.T. SENSOR AND GAUGE INSTALLED.
1	3	S.	MODIFIED COMPASS AND VISOR
		Ü	MOUNTS TO FIT CENTER SUPPORT BAR.
			RETURN TO SERVICE. Buna Hotels APASSGEST
			PND
-			
	/		
	_		
-			
-i			
•	• -		No
		-	10
			500
			3
			7500
			3 6 2
			63
			2 6.
			1
		INC.	FOOTHILL AIRCRAFT SALES & SERVICE
		91786	CABLE AIRECCE, UPLAND, CALIFORNIA
			TAN APPROVED RETAIN STATION 4755
		HTIW :	HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE
		F THIS	PET CON TO COPY OF OTHER DETAILS O
		CILITY.	INSPECTACY ARE ON FILE AT THIS F
ONO			TAG ON OW

	DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
	11-29-90	4081	3386.0	Initalled mooney alternator letrefit
1				Kit P/N 940019-503; Antallas LASAR
١				Kit 122A \$ 122B, apollo 800 Loranico,
١				Brand Lupal took, Brettern BI accutach
				- Lee 33 7 & Equiplist W. B charge; & AD
١				90.04-06 by sorting line with stool filling
				RIR Tto after over lave Ropeir Front caller
				AFAI Sugalements invested FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION #MT3R722L
				in menual. LAKE AERO STYLING & REPAIR
				This aircraft and/or component was LAMPSON FIELD - P.O. BOX 545 repaired and repaired in accordance LAMPSON FIELD - P.O. BOX 545 LAMPSON FIELD - P.O. BOX 545 LAMPSON FIELD - P.O. BOX 545
				with current Federal Air Regulations and was found to be airworthy for return to
	Nagarawa a sa sa sa sa sa			service. W.O. 90-231
	3-10-91	4111.0	3420	DPOND ACET FOR JUSPOCTION C/W/NSPW ROOM'S
	.,			Comploto ROTRACTION TST GW, LYBOO ACFT
				Crosos ACFT & Certify that this liverest
				airpore Was Inspected af an an anual
4				type Inspection and has been pleter-
				whent to See Induding about Out
				ition at this time and Date -
				TA 188 2369 Charlos & Down
				ALE B APR 82 REG'N NO. N3413K
				ALE 3566 LINOSES MTR.
				4257.1
				ISMOH BNG:TOTAL TIME
				I certify that this AIRCRAFT FIRE WING
				O mar inspected in occordance
				I AND INTERPORT OF THE DITION
			17	OFFICE ON ONLY PRODUCTION of this time and
				0 1-07
				date (BAPR 92)
				Charles L "Roy" Downing AGP-1/A 1882364
			3	I nortes L nov bonne y

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
4-13-93			Exchange altereter to comply with 91411 agos of put 48 to 20, conft. work ander 15126 by R. Wyld
•			of purt 48 to 20,000 FT. work only 15/26 by R. b. Mild
			Sky West Instrument # AK4ROSSM
			I CERTIFY THE ALTIMETER, STATIC SYSTEM, PRESSURE
			ALTITUDE REPORTING SYSTEM, AND TRANSPONDER HAS BEEN TESTED AND INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY
			WITH FAR 91.411 APP. E AND F OF PART 43
	-		ALTIMETER TESTED TO: O O FT
			DATE: 4-13-93
	7 17		SIGNATURE: Q TO WAR AND
			SKY WEST INSTRUMENTS FAA REP.
			STA. # AK4R053M
			CABLE AIRPORT UPLAND, CA 91786
5/11/93		37£4	GEAR REPRACTION CHECK CONTROL POD END BEARING
711117		312	LUBRICATED WHEEL BEARINGS SERVED, TRIM SCREWIALL
		-	LUBRICATED 2000
			I CERTIFY THE AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN PILSPECTED
			HI ALLORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS
			DETERMINED TO BE IN A IRWORTHY CONDITION.
			SAMUEL WILEY TAFLINGER AP 30858-8017/A
			Sound Wel Jeff
		-	V /
1-26-94		3874.8	Overharled directional gyor, replaced gyor F: Her D918-1 by R.F. Hystell Sky West Instruments
			# AKYROSIM
			THE ARYKOS SMI
618/94		3912	GEAR RETRACTION LUBRICATION CONTROL MECHANIAN
.,			1 CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSTECTED
			IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND
			WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION
			A7308588017 IA
			Land let 4 Jally
-01			
3% Jun	4034.3		OPENO ACET LUIS NO ACCOURD GOOD CROCK
			IWSPOCTOS AIRPRAMO 1/A/W MEWS ROAM'S
			CLOSOPACET & RTS ASPIRETES64
			Cluby & Downwar

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
7-2-48			2 JULY 95 REGN NO N3413K
			ACH TIME 4039. 3 HOBBS MTR.
			ISMOH ENG:TOTAL TIME
			I certify that this AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME
			with an ANNUAL/PROGRESSIVE TYPE of INS- PECTION and has been determined to be in ar AIRWORTHY CONDITION at this time and
			Charles L. "Roy" Downing AGP47A 1882364
			M ZUIZK
8296			IACH TIME: 4090.8 THOSES MTR.
			1781.8
		4	I certify that this AIRCRAFT AURIFICAMIN
		-	
	,		with an ANNUAL PROGRESSIVE TYPE of INS-
			PECTION and has been determined to be in as AIRWORTHY CONDITION at this time and
			20 date 18 - 2-96
		4	Chil Dong o To
7.			Cherles L "Ray Downing ACT 1/A 188236
8286	47848	40902	THE FOLLOWING WAS ACCOMPLISHED DURING
			ANNUM INSPORTION OR PRIOR TO CLOSE OUT
	-		TIRE, LUBOR AND INSPORTED POM P. NOSE WARD
			MOWANTION; PLOSOD AWD R.T. S. THIS DUTO
			A9P 188 2364 Plul & &V -8
			¥*
	-		
	-		
		-	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
981005		4147.77	JATE 98 OCT 05 REGN NO. N. 3413X
			IACH TIME: 4147,77 HOBBS MTR.
			ISMON BIG: TOTAL TIME 4838.8
			I certify that this AIRCRAFT A RERAMO
			with an ANNUAL PROGRESSIVE TYPE of INS.
			with an ANNUAL PROGRESSIVE TYPE of INS
			PECTION and has been determined to be in an AIRWORTHY CONDITION at this time and
			Of State (Octo 05 98
		-	Charles ()
			Charles L "Roy" Downing AGP-I/A 1882364
98007	05 -	4147.7	7 Opines Jet huson de = 7 - Chaman
1000.	-	(1 11.)	Munery BATTING ON LORAN - Curais
			& Parmier Contract To Bos - Porto and
			LDG GOOD ROTROTH CHE - LUGUD ACET
		†	& CLUMN & PACK BROS - CHOCK BROWN
			Chos un der 7 - RTS This DATE 9600705
			Quel Doy Coy Down wa
		1	15P 1682864-
2-22-99			REPLACED ALLERON CONTROL LENKS LANGTH OVERHAULED
			LINKS FROM LAKE AGAD STYLENG TO GIW AD 96-24-11 NO
			NO LOWDER APPLIES. REPLACED RIGHT & LEFT AINFRON
			MONTROL ROD MESEMBLESS WITH NEW PARTS AN 730048-503
			FROM MODNEY, CHECKED SYSTEM RESIGNATION TESTS BOOK-
			ABRIEN MA CRASTINA W. Son
			2654 AMPONT DRIVE 2654 AMPONT
			ABRICON INC. 2834 ARPONT DRIVE 2834 ARPONT 1011VE
		I	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WOR		
REG N MODEL S/N	M2 11		Ron's Aircraft Service, Inc. 2810 PERIMETER RD., STE. 101 NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89030 FAA CRS NO. RJUR641K Airframe Logbook Entry	DATE WO# HOBBS TACH TOTAL TIME	07/01/00 9993 4194.63 4885.6
Retra batter 17-04 tubes contra from nose ELT Repla Remo	ction tested y. AD Not control which cleaned of ol tube and landing gear gear door la flight check aced cabin haved corros lates. I certi-	I landing gear e research. Co heel inspection f corrosion pr primed. Rem ar retraction to inges. Bled ri ked and inspect heat airduct at ion from nose	spected, repack wheel bearings, reinstalled with prosystem. Serviced brake reservoirs. Removed champlied with AD73-21-01 control rod ends and gon. AD 77-18-01 Not applicable – model no. Removined and painted. Reinstalled and rigged. Removined and painted. Reinstalled and rigged. Removined corrosion from forward middle elevator tubules and primed. Cleaned all control and landing ight brake system. Replaced exhaust system tail picted. Replaced master switch with proper switch. I muffler. Cleaned landing gear switches and secure gear steering push pull tubes and primed. Replace creat has been inspected in accordance with an Activity.	arged, serviced ear rigging. Co oved both ailer ed corrosion fr e and primed. I rod ends per A pe. Complied Replaced brake red wires at cir ed tail pipe har	and reinstalled mplied with AD 77- on control wing push om rudder middle Removed corrosion D 73-21-01.Replaced with FAR 91.207 d e disc and linings. reuit braker. nger. Replaced broken
- 06	-22-00	Tach 41	99.63 N3413X		-
edge fla Riger The Av	ge skin from the second	om stations ing not affected. F t was repaire Iministration TO THE Wetails on file	ngs - replaced: Lower spar cap splice ang 147.75 to 193.50. Reassembled airplane: cted. Performed operational check. Reins Performed operational check. ed and inspected in accordance with curre in and is approved for return to service. ORK PERFORMED e at Beegles Aircraft Service, Inc., Green	Reinstalled stalled LH & nt regulation	LH & RH RH ailerons
	ork Orde	er # 8942 Sco	CRS BX4R092M		
			1		

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH RECORDING METER TIME			CRIPTION OF WORK CERTIFICATE NO. OF F		
MAKE	Mooney L M20E		Ron's Aircraft	Service Inc		DATE 10/17/01
MODE SAN 11	L M20E		2810 Perimete	. Suite 101		TTA: 4,906.90
REG P	NO N3413X		North Les Vege Repair Station N	s.NV 89032		TACH 4,215.90
	ORDER 464-07-200	01	Repair Station N	D RJURBATK		
	ame Entries					
This A	urcraft has been in	spected in accord	ance with an Annual Insp	ection and was found to be	in airworthy conditi	on ELT bettery
expira and in	anaction VFR C	ry 2001. New EL1 art by Horton Avin	nice W/O 01-305 Inspe	August 2003 Complied cted digital tach and all con	with FAR 91.207 E	LT function check
tape o	n prop hub Rer	noved, cleaned ar	nd inspected cabin heat so	cat tubing, scat tubing foun	d airworthy and re-i	nstalled it on
aircraf	t Tie strapped e	ngine ground strai	p so no chaffing would oc	our on oil line Replaced	wire end on oil temp	sensor wire
3 place	es, bottom middle	in oil pressure swi cowl mount on lef	tch Re-ngged throttle o	ontrol so throttle arm hits fo onnected push rod that co	ull throttle stop Ri nnects to left alleror	epeir and patch in
skin at	t belicrank panel s	o belicrank bott ca	n be removed. Removed	and replaced bolt, bushing	, nut, and washers.	All control push
rod tub	bes reconnected a	nd hardwear torgu	ed Replaced stripped s	crews on belly panel Sto	op drilled crack in no	se wheel well
Replac	ced all four hoses	that go to the own	control valve Renisced	gs and installed back in ail vacuum regulator filter	Replaced two trims	crew bolts and
one bu	rehing at connection	on to empenage. F	te-rigged trim system in a	cordance with the Mooney	Service Manual. S	afetied and
instalk	ed all access pene	is Replaced left	and right fuel cap o-rings	Replaced rod end beari	ng and bolt connect	ing to rudder
scat u	veu nose, replace: nder dash Rent	with new. Re-ins	nose gear doors. Review	aircraft. Installed new clam ed bushings and bolts in n	p Resealed hole	n left side vent components on
nose v	wheel steering C	W AD 73-21-01	y lubrication of all the flight	nt controls and gear push re tank drains. Leak check of	od ends Replace	d nose wheel
bearin	gs and races with	new Cleaned ar	nd leak checked wing fuel	tank drains. Leak check of	ay at this time Re	eplaced induction
Reple	ced three loose riv	craces ops check ets on forward side	good Replaced 1/4 in.	induction drain hose, 8 in. : nd pre-charged new batter	y P/N G-35. S/N G0	1957269 and
installe	ed in aircraft		1	11 1		000 0 7650 00 00 1655
DATE	10/17/01	SIGNED:	Konallk	Dear	WORK OR	DER: 464-07-2001
			pair Station No. RJUR641			
	1 1					
MAK	E Mooney EL M20E			ft Service, Inc.		DATE: 2/12/0 TTA: 4,915.1
SM	1114		2810 Perimeter, Su North Las Vegas, N	te 101		TACH 4,224 1
REG	NO N3413X RK ORDER: 1055-01-	2003				
****	ar Gracer 1000 or		Repair Station No.	RJUR641K		
with figear in menin Next allero wing into n further windo seal in Repta dirt fin lubric inside landir normalitem in acc	FAR 91 207 d. ELT system rod end be bers in accordance compliance due at in connecting rod i to fuselage fillet, a naster cylinder. Pr or defects noted www	rfunction check are arings with salicono with the instruction 42424 19 tach time ittach point Repin de word with a size of sessure tested cyferic Cleaned corrosion and removed det pry to 12.75 SG at ment access cove all tire valve stem rease Replace and union grease fittin and found loose ed hom. Ops che ube to the prope to fur prope to present to state of the proper present to state to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the proper present to the to the present to the to the present present to the to the present present to the to the present to the to the present to the to the present to the to the present to the to the present to the to the to the present to the the to the the to the to the to the to the to the to the to the to the to the to to to the to the to to to to to the to the to to to to to to to to the to to to to to to to to to to	Ind inspection Complied is eapray lubricant per part (ins in Money Service Bulle		ill flight control syste 90-88. Inspected er pre NO cracks detect installed new cotten missing fasteners. If o's master cylinder. on window. Reinst ed battery box Clasied outside panel gear lube points an d with grease Re d with grease Re at the points an d with grease Re at the points an d with grease Re et manual. Performe er Mooney maint m nual Serviced by:	m and landing gine mount ted at this time. key in left rom left floward Retaped fittings ystem. No ed okay alled storm eaned off old covers in installed new moved paint and laced missing to terminal on justed left main d several
	1 1					1193
	+					
	+-+					
				24		
			-	•		
	+ +					
	+					
	1 1					

- 8	MAKE: Mooney MODEL: M20E IM: 1114 REG. NO: N34133 WORK ORDER: 741-04-2004		On's Aircraft Service, Inc. per Station No. RJURG41K 10 Permeter Road, Sude 101 The Las Vegas, NY 880002 one: 702-646-6191	DATE 6/20/2004 ACT 15N 4921 11 TACH 4/230 11
- T	ecembly, MM HR dicator reads no acklesh. Geer be alse Aero Styling ser acklestor in ac	sen inspected and with FAR 9-hame 2008	In accordance with an Annual Inspection and was found to be a 207 d. ELT function check and inspection. Installed new EL Blom strobe light has hole burned through base. New strobe in 27559 PM 10-0770029-30/ew. E. Ope check satisfactory. A 49 compasion on belty parall uning root and treated with ACT more ten me. 025 specified in the maintenance manual. La 3006 8217-05-2004). Lambring gear actuator returned from reput to the second parallel performed 5 normal retraction cycles subded bearings per our register, in 9 of the AD. Performed a land fastion Lycoming Service Bulletin. Cleaned optical sensor of the alsohol. Ope check settletion.	git une required installed new Whitehea stoche (pit) One required installed new Whitehea stoche (pit) One required installed new Whitehea stoche (pit) One Removed fluel quartity transmitter and adjusted transmitter. One Removed indring geer actuator and inspected geer off grainty in an eworthy condition Remoteled fanding all facility in an eworthy condition Remateled fanding
- _ <u>D</u>	ATE: 5/20/2004	ı s	GNED. PonaldKBC	Work Order 1741-04-2004
-				Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
- \$A RE - WC	MCE Mooney DOEL M20E 11114 G NO: N3413X DRK ORDER 07-05-2004 rframe Entri	Rep 2610 Nort Pho	n's Aircraft Service, inc. ir Station No. RJUR641K Perimeter Roed, Suite 101 1-Les Veges, NY 89032 er 702-646-6191	OATE: 5/26/2004 AC TSN: 4921 11 TACH: 4/20 11
_ <u>D</u>	ATE: 5/28/2004	SK	NED Bull Buckers	Work Order: 1807-05-2004 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
404				: 2 ATR HOME 6.0.X6
501 H	4973./ 42 35.0		MAMEDIC EAGL	5 GROWSOD WARE BOWN, E FIELD AZ
	4239.9	TK4		SKALANT ON RIGHT AND LAFT
8 loy	7139.7		FURL TANKS CLEAN AN	1) All TIEAL WITH DESOTO PA-10
8 /ox	7137.7			
8 /ox	7137.7		SEALANT MEPILL WITH	
8 loy	7137.7		SEALANT NIFILL WITH NORE TO AL	10011 CHECK FOR FUEL LEAK
			SEALANT NIFILL WITH NORE TO AL	10011 CHECK FOR FUEL LEAK
	4239.9		SEALANT REPILL WITH NORE FOUND OK TO AD	10011 CHECK FOR FUEL LEAK
			SAMLANT RIPILL WITH NOWIZ FOUND OF TO AST	10011 CHRCK FOR FUEL LEAR TURN TO SERVICE. or Municy A+\$ 545644260
			SERLANT RIFILL WITH NORTH FOLING MODELY DUAL FOLING DRAWING NO.	MAIC KIT PIN 950239-501
			SERLANT RIFILL WITH NORTH FOLING MODELY DUAL FOLING DRAWING NO.	LOOLL CHECK FOR FUR! LEARLY TURN TO SECULT. MANUAL AND SUSSESSES BARAIC KIT PIN 950239-501 BARAIC KIT PIN BARKE SYS TO THE HYDROLL FLUID OFS CK OF

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
-20-01		1.0pch	I CERTIFY THE ALTIMETER, STATIC SYSTEM, PRESSURE	
			ALTHUDE REPORTING SYSTEM AND TRANSPONDER	
			TO TO THE PART INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY	
			ALTIMETER TESTED TO	1
		\Box	DATE: 8-20-04	1
			SIGNATURE: DE 11 X/	1
			SKY WEST INSTRUMENTS FAA REA	1
			STA. # AK4R053M CABLE AIRPORT UPLAND, CA 91786	1
8-2001		1740.7	O O ID I I TO THE	1
3-20-		(h	Housied old style Do, install signa-100	1
		\vdash	10262-001-39 DG WD # 20937 Opened	1
		$\overline{}$	Up instrument hole, replace Vacuum hose,	1
			Cleaned Knife connectors to term coordinates	1.
		-	by DE factor Sky West Instructs # AKYR	153
** ** **			, , ,	1
/ <i>}-i&</i> -04		4246.9	REMOVED & REPLICED TACK OUD TACK READING ES	-
	N/H		4246.0 NEW TACH TIME IS DOD, O. JEST RUN	-
	ACTÍ	4246.0	& FUNTIONNE CHECK MORMON. Chadpe &	14
			AP 45427804	1
			3	1
			A	1
			79.1	
			REG-N892SG MAKE-MOONIE MODEL-M-20E S/N-1114 TT-4246.9]
		-		1
			STRIP, CHEM-TREAT & PAINT. 1-FLUSH SHEET METAL	1
			DOUBLER ON R/H SIDE FAIRING. WING FLAP GAP SEAL FAIRINGS COMPLIED WITH STC NO#SA4443NM. INSTALLED	1
			COWL CLOSURE FAIRING COMPLIED WITH STC SA4535NM	1
			REMOVED LIGHT SURFACE CORROSION. CHECKED WEIGHT	4
			AND BALANCE ON FLIGHT CONTROLS & INSTALLED	1
			COMPLETE I.A.W. AC43.13	1
			WHITE - DMD663 MED PURPLE PEARL - DBU53853	-
			BLUE - DBU19182	
			TURQUOISE – DBU15653	1
			+ END	1
				4
			T Vac III	1
			Signed	1
		-	Lee Streling Airframe - 563134397	-14
				- 1
				1
1.99				1
1			4.0	

TE	TOTAL TIME IN	TACH/ RECORDING METER	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
MA SA RE WA 220	KE Mooney DEL M20E £ 1114 G NO NB92SG DRK ORDER: 55-12-2004 rframe Entr	Repair 2810 F North I Phone	S Aircraft Service, Inc. Station No. RJUR641K Perimeter Road, Suite 101 Lav Vegos. NV. 89032 702-846-8191 Witch, function checked okay
_ <u>D</u>	ATE: 12/20/20	04 SIGI	NED: Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
009	7.8		REDSTRUMD. Charge SCREEN &
7-04	13.5		REPLACED FURE PRESEVER HOSE LEAK CHEER + FUCTOMOR CHEER NORMAL. Christo W. In APURITERY
205	16.2		LOGBOOK CHECK SHOWS SB # 565 FUEL PUMP REPRESENTENT ONES NOT APRY. Christo W. I - APYTYNEON
ાયુંજ	R.7		Terlify that this aucost is airworthy for the purpose of a ferry flight of flatob la prised & Sland
/3/0	000	28.2	AD 2004 - 25 - 04 OIN Blade
	Moon	Ey ms	100 Hr SERVICE FOR ARRUPL INSPECTION FOLLOW OF MARVEL AND CHECK LIST ELT BUT DUE JUNE OF BE PROP CONTROL CHECK WITH A THIN PLAN AND A P 5 45 64 47260

Ph 52069 SW 451, poersonge CHECK NOWNER, Pland IN Approximate Pland IN Approximate SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK LIST FET RATTERY CHANGE BAT TERY DUIL TOTO REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CARM DEFEST DUCT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BOATER SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPICTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-05 AD 25-23-04 AD 22-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 25-24-03
1 CEPTEY PLATISTS A. CON WAS BEEN INSPECTED HACCORDANCE WITH A MAINTED INSPECTION AND WAS CHINAMED DO BE IN AIRMORPHY CONDITION AND IN HEREBY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE THAT 1966.18 ISMOH ASPANO SSY 84 124 MY SIGNATURE THE STORY GIVE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING IN SERVICE HAVE AND SHACK HIST FLT RATTERY CHANGE BLT TRAY DUIL TOT REPLACE STATISM WITH VEW, INDUCTION BOOT HUTH CARA DREST DUCT WITH WRU REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BRUKKIE SYS TO CONTACT LOOK AD 25-24-02 AD 25-23-04 AD 22-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
TACH TIME 2012 DATE STANDARD TO SERVERY APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVERY TACH TIME 2012 DATE STANDARD TACH TIME 2013 DATE STANDARD SIGNATURE TO STANDARD DUEN WILLED TURN COOL DEN FOR SIGNATURE PLANT STANDARD DUEN WILLED TURN COOL DEN FOR STANDARD STANDARD DUEN WILLED TURN COOL DEN FOR PLANT STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD CHECK ROLWING. DIET STANDARD MANUAL AND SHEEK HIST FIT BATTERY CHANGE BLT TELY DUE TO REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABA DEFOST DUCT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BATTERS SYS TO CONTROL LEARLS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 72-17-04 AD 02-01-01 AD 75-24-03
TACH TIME 2012 DATE OF THE TIME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVED TACH TIME 26.2 DATE THE \$786.18 ISMOH SCHATURE DISTRICTION SCHATURE DISTRICTION SCHATURE DISTRICTION SCHATURE DISTRICTION SCHATURE DISTRICTION DISTRICTION PROVIDED THE STRICT FOR ARRUPAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING IN SERVELLE MERICAL AND EMBELL LIST FLT RATTERY CHANGE BLT TELY OUR TOT REPLACE STRITTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABLE DEFOT OUCT WITH NEW REPRINED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BRITHER SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPIRITED AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
TACHTIME 2818 DATE JULY STANDARD TO SERVICE (1/2) TACHTIME 2818 DATE JULY THE FROM SSY 84-92454 SIGNATURE ASSERVED QUELKACIED TURN COOR PRINTOR PR 52069 SIN 451, LUCISONIC CHECK NOWH, PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY CHECK NOWH, PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PROPERTY CHECK NOWH, SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK LIST ELT BATTERY CHANGE BLT TELY DUE TO REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BILAKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPICTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
17/06 48 160 HE SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING IN SERVICE THE THE THE WOLF FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING IN SERVICE MANUAL AND EXECUTED THE RATTERY CHANGE BY THE TERY DUE TO REPLACE STRATER WITH NEW, WOULTON BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKES SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
SIGNATURE STATES TURN COORDENSION SURVEY OF DURN COORDENSION PAN SERVICE FOR ARMUNI LINSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE FOR ARMUNI LINSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE FOR ARMUNI LINSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE AND CHECK HIST FLT RATTERY CHANGE BAT TERY DUR TOTO REPLACE STRATER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKES SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
SINATURE SISTATURE SISTATURE DECEMBER OF SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK HIST ELT BATTERY CHANGE BATT TELY DUR TOT REPLACE STRATER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BANKER SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
1/7/06 48 160 HE SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE AND ELECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE AND ELECT LIST ELT BATTERY CHANGE BAT TERY OVIE TOTO REPLACE STRATER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BAHRE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
Ph 52069 SW 451, FUCTEONS CHECK NOWNER, Phone SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOLLOWING A SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK LIST FLT RATTERY CHANGE BLT TELY DUE TOT REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABU DEFEST DUCT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
PA 52069 SW 451, FUCTEOUSE CHECK NOWNER, PLOTE ST ANNUAL AND SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR CONDING A SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK LIST FIT BATTERY CHANGE BATT TELY DUE TOT REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABO DEFOST DUCT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BAHKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-02
PA 52069 SW 451, FUCTEOUSE CHECK NOWNER, PROPERTY OF ANNUAL AND FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR ENDING A SERVICE MANUAL AND CHECK LIST FIT BATTERY CHANGE BATT TELY DUIL TOT REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABLE DEFOST DUCT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BAHKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
Pleas ST Afford 7004) 7/7/06 48 160 He SERVICE FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR ANNUAL INSPECTION FOR ANNUAL AND EXECUTED FITTINGS BOOT HITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
SERVICE MARVAL AND CHECK LIST FIT RATTERY CHANGE BAT TELY OVER TOT REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
SERVICE MERINAL AND CHECK LIST FIT BATTERY CHANGE BATTERY OUR TOT REPLACE STENTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABO DEFOST OUCT WITH NEW REPRINED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
SERVICE MERINAL AND CHECK LIST FIT BATTERY CHANGE BATTERY OUR TOT REPLACE STENTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH CABO DEFOST OUCT WITH NEW REPRINED LOSSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AD 73-21-01, AD 75-09 AD 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
THEN DUE TOT REPLACE STANTER WITH NEW, INDUCTION BOOT WITH NEW REPAIRED LOOSE FITTINGS ON BANKE SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AN 73-21-01, AN 75-09 AN 75-23-04 AN 77-17-04 AN 02-26-01 AN 75-24-02
BALLES SYS TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AN 73-21-01, AN 75-09 AN 75-23-04 AN 77-17-04 AN 02-26-01 AN 75-24-02
BANKE 545 TO CONTROL LEAKS INSPECTION AN 73-21-01, AN 75-09 AN 75-23-04 AN 77-17-04 AD 02-26-01 AD 55-24-02
AO 75-23-04 AD 77-17-04 AO 02-26-01 AD 75-24-03
7
ZHOW ALV SUSZUYZED
Efron Aming Aty SUSLAVELO
AD 04-25-04 does not apply
inspected in accordance with a Lawy c
and was determined to be in airworthy
condition, and is hereby approved for
return to service. Tach Time 4840 Date 7-7-06
Hobbs TTAF 25014-18
TESMOH
J. Wall
Jan 1. W.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
125/17		55.5	POPHEOD BATTORY MIH GILL SINGOLLS6998
			TTAF 5069.68 Sy Smail
15/01	4307.2	60,3	ANNUAL INSPACTION FULLOWING MOONRY M 2012 SERVICE
			MARNAL AND FOR 13 EHACK LIST APPRINDIN "O" PLT BATTERY
		-	OUR AVG 08 OPS CHUCK AND IMPACT THAT OF BLT OK REMOUE
		-	DEFECTIVE AIRBORN VAC REGULATOR 133A4 REPLACE WITH
		-	NEW RAPPO VAC SECRETATION PARSET TO 5HG RAIH3-12
			BECONNECT VAC SWITCH OF CHECK OF BEFREN CABIN HAM
			VALUE REPLACE NOSE GRAM GATEASE FILLT SEALS WITH
			NRW REPLACE MAIN GEAR AT + IF BRAKE LINDING WITH AS
			INSPACTION RECURRING ADS SEE AD LIST IN AD SECTION
			OF TO ARTURA TO SERVICE.
			CERTIFY THAT THIS APPALIANTS HAS REEN INTERCEPTED
			PLACCORDANCE WITH A PROPERTY LE INTOPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AFRINGER CONDITION AND IS HEREBY
			APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. VICH TIME 66.3 DATE 5.406.200.7
\.			OBBS TIF
			ПАЕ 4307.2 ТЯМОН
			A & PMANO. 545644260
			SIGNATURE Then Bearing
7/26/08		72.1	checked Coc oil leaks. Tighter oil return
.,			for # 2 cyclander B nut 4 tighten
			changes on cylinder return rubber
			hoses washed down engine
			1920 June 27733 44 4
9/06/08		B.6	Annual inspection compliced with six 140
			But 43 Appendix 1 & checklist C/W ELT
			inspection per Port 91.207(d). Buttery due Aug 08.
			C/W AD 73-21-01 GG Rigging Next Due Sept (
			handing Gent Refraction CK C/W. I conting that this aircraft was inspected for anount in median and determine to be in aircustor and determine to be in aircusorth condition to be in 2773544 I
o			that this gircraft was inspected for annual
			in spection and determines to be in air.
		1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O

A

(8

DATE	TOTAL TIME N RECORDING METER SERVICE TIME TIME N SERVICE TIME TACH RECORDING METER TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK										
	MAKE Mooney MODEL M20e S/N 1114 - REG NO N89 WORK ORDEF 0163-10-2009	28G	ng/mm	Elite Aircraft Services, LLC. 2634 Airport Drive North Las Vegas, NV 69032 Phone (702) 635-1220	DATE 10/27/2009 A/C TSN 4352 1 TACH 105.2						
	conditionA brake caliper induction filte	his aircraft has ND research co s with new pac r, P/N BA-630	empleted Com eking, P/N MS28 5.	in accordance with a Annual inspection and plied with ELT inspection per FAR 91 207d 775-326. Bled brakes. Leak and ops' check	All checks within limits Packed both good. Replace vac. reg. filter Replaced						
	The aircraft and found Airworthy	sfor component(s for return to ser	s) on was repaired a vice. Pertinent det	and inspected in accordance with current FARs rule ails of the repair are on file at this repair station un	es of the Federal Aviation Regulations and was der this work order number						
	DATE 10/27/2009 SIGNES Work Order 0163-10-2009										
	1 1			Swibies, IA 2584811	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)						
2011											
2 Feb	Tach	114.9	Annu	al inspection com	7	Y CFR.					
	TTAF	4361.8	Pc4	43 Appendix D	and Checklist. E	LT					
			inspe	ation "CIW per	Part 91, 207 (d)	ELT					
			Bette	y due at this	time replaced a	we					
			date	Apr 2013 . R	eglaced air bracket	Aix					
			2: Her	element PN BA	1305. Teartify	that					
			This	aircraft was	inspected in ac	ortano					
			Abour	annual inspect o	n and was dex	STANAY.					
			70 E	e in airy worthy	condition.						
			161	alwensed 2	773341 IX						
	MAKE Moor			Elite Aircraft Services, LLC.	DATE: 10/14/2013 A/C TSN: 8660						
	MODEL M2 S/N 1114 REG NO N WORK ORD 0350-10-201	892SG	TO 1	2634 Airport Drive North Las Vegas, NV 89032 Phone (702) 835-1222	TACH: 4413.1						
	Airframe Entries Installed new Gal G35 battery Cleaned corrosion in battery box. Repainted inside of battery box with 345 Acid Proof Paint FAA-PMA SA4503NM.										
	The arcraft and/or component(s) on was repaired and inspected in accordance with current FARs rules of the Federal Aviation Regulations and was found Anworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the regier are or										
	DATE: 10/1	14/2013	SIGNED	Melso	Work Order: 0350-10-2010						
			Joseph Ed	mrds, A&P 436650722 IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)						
	1	1									
-											
		-									

Ď

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE TACH METER orting system has bee and found to comply CEAT 00E .. 2024 tests and inspecti 00 and FAR 91.413 3 tested and inspected as per FAR 91.411 and FAR 43 Appendix E and F; altimeter and t tanks for op,s and leak check with fuel qty. Indications normal and no leaks noted at this time. Form 337 provided for both installs. Removed areas of corrosion on belly panels. certify that the altimeter, 3 Tested to: System 2022 AUNUAH COUT. NEXT PAGE

FGA Aviation, Inc. 2642 Airport Drive. Las Vegas, NV 89032 (702) 683-7507 Airframe Logbook

11 Nov. 2022

TTAF:4370.5 W0#4676 S/N 1114 C/W ANNUAL inspection IAW Mooney M20E checklist and MM. Opened airframe for inspection. Replace ELT battery with new BP-1010. C/Wed FAR 91.207 (d) ELT function check with no defects noted. Next ELT battery due date Sept. 2023. FAR 91.411 and 91.413 cert. C/Wed by Pacific Coast radio next cert. due Oct. 2024. Serviced, charged and installed new GILL G-35 battery S/N G03147178. Cleaned and painted battery box Install new uAvioni tallBeacon under STC#00410BO P/N UAV-1003202-001 S/N 2017565 IAW the supplied installation instructions and drawings. Form 337 provided. Checked all int./ext. lights with no defects noted at this time. Check pitot heat with no defect noted. Check stall warning system found "INOP", installed owner supplied serviceable unit P/N C-46001 S/N B129854, and rigged to the prior lift detector position. Flight check required. Checked all flight control torque tubes, changed trim system torque tube rod with P/N 915026-11 and secured with new locking hardware. Clean area of surface corrosion on R/H aileron control rod. All other control rods found OK. Lubed control system IAW MM. Inspected, lubed, and op,s checked flap system with no defects noted. Advised owner of slight damage to R/H outbd. trailing aileron edge and the same of L/H aileron. Tail cone Signt damage to K/n output training alleron edge and the same of L/H alleron. Tall cone has slight damage. Replaced fuel tank cap "O" rings. Flushed both L/H and R/H fuel tanks. Installed from Aerospace Logic, Inc. under WO# 8371 new fuel level indicators under STC# SA02825NY P/N FL202 S/N ASL012839 IAW the supplied installation instructions. Installed from Cies, Inc. under STC# SA02511SE Fuel qty, senders IAW the supplied installation instruction. Senders installed with new gaskets and secured. Serviced fuel

EGA Aviation, Inc. 2634 Airport Dr. N. Las Vegas, NV 89032 (702) 683-7507 Page #2

Replaced co-pilot side door window with Great Lakes Aero, Inc. under WO# 212802 P/N W-2124-187. Window installed IAW MM and supplied installation instructions. Stop drilled small crack on pilot side window IAW AC 43.13 Adjusted storm window to open and close correctly. Installed new Battery master solenoid contactor from Lamar Technologies, LLC under WO# X311 P/N STS-M12 S/N 80X31101. Installed new Starter solenoid contactor from Lamar Technologies, LLC under WO# W938 P/N STS-S12 S/N 80W93801. Installed overhauled from Quality Aircraft Accessories, Inc. under WO# 079804 Electric fuel P/N A8163-A S/N 75937 IAWMM. Pressure checked pump with no leaks noted at this time. Installed serviceable starter ignition switch from Texas Air Salvage under WO# 36368, op,s checked good. Install master switch with new from WICKS Aircraft Supply P/N MS35059, op,s checked good. Remove incorrect aft. seat attachment hardware and install the correct hardware. Rerouted cooling tube and secured to clear elevator full throw control. Secured IAW standard maintenance procedures wiring and cables as needed under instrument panel. Installed new vacuum filters with P/N,s RAD-9-18-1 and B3-5-1. Jack airframe and removed landing gear wheels. Changed nose wheel with Cleveland P/N 40-84, changed nose tube with new P/N 092-308-0 No S/N and changed nose tire with new P/N 072-312-0 S/N 0351T00205. Installed repacked wheel bearing and bearings race. Installed new L/H main tire with P/M 072-314-0 S/N 1015T00014 and R/H main tire with P/N 072-314-0 S/N 1019T00030. Cleaned, inspected and repacked both L/H and R/H main wheel bearings. Installed and rigged new nose landing gear truss

> EGA Aviation, Inc. 2634 Airport Dr. N. Las Vegas, NV 89032 (702) 683-7507 Page #3

from Lasar, Inc. STC#SA02349LAdated 6 June 2011 under WO# Ro70.29.1#1 P/N LA155-940042-505 S/N 080521001E. Nose truss installed IAW suppled installation instructions Lasar Document # INST-La 155 Rev .B. Lubed nose landing gear truss IAW the supplied ICA,s page #3 item #4. Reinstalled landing gear wheels with new locking hardware. Checked and serviced tires IAW MM. Installed new nose landing gear down switch P/N MS25008-1 and rigged IAW MM. Inspected brake calipers and brake linings. Removed R/H brake caliper cleaned, inspected and installed new "O" rings. Installed and secured brake calipers. Drained brake system and serviced with new MIL-H-5606 Hyd. Fluid. Bleed both L/H and R/H brake, Op,s checked good. Checked and topped off brake res with MIL-H- 5606. Lubed landing gear system IAW MM. Cycled landing gear. Found main landing gear doors installed incorrect. Rigged main gear doors IAW MM. 2nd landing gear cycle (9) times normal and (2) times emergency with no defects noted at this time. C/Wed AD 77-17-04 Control wheel shaft by visual with no defects noted at this time. Next inspection due 500 Hrs. or at Tach: 0626.6. C/Wed AD 75-09-08 Engine mount inspection by visual with no defects noted at this time. Next inspection due in 100Hrs. or at Tach: 0223.6. C/Wed AD 73-21-01 Flight control and landing gear inspection by inspection and Lubed with no defects noted at this time. Next due 100Hrs or at Tach:0223.6 C/Wed AD 2015-19-07 Fuel injector line clamp inspection, change a number of Adell clamps IAW AD. Next inspection due in110 Hrs or at Tach:0233.6. C/Wed AD 2009-02-03 RSA hex nut gasket by changing gasket due to age to new type gasket and secured with new lockwire. AD 2004-10-14C Due at prop strike. C/Wed AD 2009-22-03 Eddy current inspection by AMERICAN PROPELLER under WO# 25907-05-2122. Next due in 100Hrs or at Tach: 223.6. C/Wed AD 76-07-12 R1 dated 30 Aug. 1977.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH/ RECORDING METER TIME	2022 ANNUAL COUT EGA Aviation, Inc. 2634 Airport Dr.
	SERVICE	TIME	N. Las Vegas, NV 89032 (702) 683-7507 Page #4
	-	-	Ignition switch inspection by operational check with no defects noted at this time.
	-	-	indication system, found N/A type system not installed. C/Wed AD 2014-15-18
	-	-	hinge plate inspection due to no past record in logbook being C/Wed by visual IAW with no defects noted at this time. AD 98-24-11 PCW on 22 Feb. 1999 between
		-	Tach: 4147.77 and Tach: 4194.63 by review of logbook. All AD,s checked and C/Wed to date. Post maintenance rRun up indicates all op,s normal and no leaks
		-	noted at his time.
		-	I certify this AIRFRAME has been inspected IAW a ANNUAL inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition.
	-	-	Lennie John Guerin 21483690 A/P IA
	-		Jen / K Men -
		-	
	-	-	
			7
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
	-	-	
_		-	
		-	1
		-	
-			
	-		